
Galaxy Pro 3535-120-RGB

Product Name

Width

Length

Brightness

Wattage

Voltage

LED Type

LED Qty

Colour

Waterproof

CE / RoHS

Galaxy Pro 3535-120-RGB

10mm

Custom

620lm/m

21.6w/m

24DC

3535

RGB

120

IP20 | IP65 | IP67 | IP68

Yes

25mm25mm

10mm
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